RFP for Operator of WNY Workforce Training Center

Attendees
Pre-Proposal Meeting

May 11, 2016, 2:00 PM

Agency Attendees
Agency/Entity First Name Last Name

Empire State Development Christopher Schoepflin
Empire State Development (Designated RFP Contact) Paul Tronolone
Buffalo Urban Development Corporation Peter Cammarata
Buffalo Urban Development Corporation David Stebbins
New York Power Authority Katherine Rougeux
O-H Community Partners (Consultant) Sharon Jones
UB Regional Institute Michelle Lyman
Attendees

Company/Organization First Name Last Name Phone Email
Alfred State College Craig Clark 607-587-3102 clarkcr@alfredstate.edu
Buffalo Niagara Manufacturing Alliance Peter Coleman 583-9830 peterc@bnmalliance.com
Buffalo Niagara Partnership Barrett Erbe 541-1761 berbe@thepartnership.org
Buffalo Public Schools Adult Education Les Leopold 390-3189 Lleopold@buffaloschools.org
Buffalo Urban League Brenda McDuffie 250-2400 bmcduffie@buffalourbanleague.org
Buffalo Urban League Vincent Clark 250-2440 vclark@buffalourbanleague.org
C & R Housing Ellen Shareef 907-6808 ellenshareef8@msn.com
Catholic Charities Dennis Walczyk 218-1450 Ext. 2043 dc.walczyk@ccwny.org
Catholic Charities Tish Brady 218-1450 tish.brady@ccwny.org
Community Action Organization of Erie County, Inc. Nicole Stewart 881-5150 nstewart@caoec.org
Commgnlty Extensmn_Programs, University at Buffalo Roscoe Garner 645-1909 rgarner@buffalo.edu
Educational Opportunity Center
Compliance & Administrative Services of New York Shalitta Yancey (716) 533-1974 casnysry@rocketmail.com
EGW Associates Inc Thomas Wach 826-4233 Ext 101 tom@egwassociates.com
Erie 1 BOCES Patricia Riegle 821-7027 priegle@elb.org
Goodwill Industries of WNY, Inc. Juliana Janson 854-3494 Jlanson@goodwillwny.org
Goodwill Industries of WNY, Inc. Tom Lynch 854-3494 toml@goodwillwny.org
Goodwill Industries of WNY, Inc. Greg Stevens 474-1747 Maplewoodgreg@yahoo.com
(G\A:ia';tCBalch}:Ccl;leircs'CLn:r.ities) Cindy Barrett 565-0900 cpbarrett@grantbuilders.org
Henderson Woods, LLC Pam Henderson prh7@cornell.edu
Inner City Learning Center Barbara Carson [Jones 892-2305 bcarsonjones@verizon.net
Institute for Social Entrepreneurship David Dey (585) 348-8473 ddey@institute4se.com
Institute for Social Entrepreneurship Julie Kazmierski
Mancuso Management Tom Mancuso (585) 343-2800 tom@mancusogroup.com
SLR Contracting and Service Company, Inc. Garry Bowling 896-8148 Ext. 410 garry.bowling@3480G.com
SLR Contracting and Service Company, Inc. Craig Marlatt 896-8148 Ext. 410 CraigMarlatt@slrcontracting.com
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The Center for Industrial Effecti TCIE

e,! en. er for Industrial Effectiveness ( ) Tim Leyh 645-8844 tleyh@buffalo.edu
University at Buffalo
The Center for Industrial Effecti TCIE

(,2 en. er for Industrial Effectiveness ( ) Tracy Puckett 645-8845 tracyrze@buffalo.edu
University at Buffalo
The Center for Industrial Effecti TCIE

? en. er for Industrial Effectiveness ( ) Gary Simon 645-8837 ggsimon@buffalo.edu
University at Buffalo
The Outsource Center Tim Tooey 913-5293 tim@the-outsource-center.com
ThoughtSigns, Inc. for StartSmarter, Inc. John Simon 864-6984 jrsimonl@roadrunner.com
Urban Equity Management Cory Haqq 846-3795 urbanequity716@gmail.com
Zablonski Grant Resources, Inc. Pamela Zablonski 830-6867 keenph@aol.com
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